High Visibility Illumination
•	 Eliminates dark spots between poles
•	 Extraordinarily uniform illumination
•	 High CRI, white light enhances visual acuity
Life Cycle Economies
•	 High LED efficiency reduces energy cost
•	 50,000-hour life reduces maintenance
Sustainable Design

Applications include streets, roadways, bridges and other outdoor areas.
SLN Series –
Ordering Information
036 - 3,600
048 - 4,800
084 - 8,400
156 - 15,600
Total Nominal
LED Lumens
SLN -
LED
Street
Light
Finish2
GY - Gray
Accessories
BSK3 - Bird
Spike Kit
PSB3 - Pole
Side Bracket
PTB3 - Pole-
Top Tenon
Bracket
Light
Distribution
2S - Type 2
       Short
Type 2
Type 3
3M - Type 3
         Medium
Voltage
MV - 120/208/240
27 - 277
34 - 347
48 - 480
048 MV CW 3M GY BSK
Nominal Color
Temperature1
CW - 5500K
NW - 4100K
WW - 3500K
SLN
	 Total LED	 System	 Replaces HPS Street
Leotek Series	 Lumens	 Watts	 Light Wattage*
   SLN-036	 3,600	 48	 70W – 100W
   SLN-048	 4,800	 58	 100W – 150W
   SLN-084	 8,400	 93	 150W – 200W
   SLN-156	 15,600	 166	 250W – 400W
HPS Replacement Chart*
*Actual HPS wattage equivalent will depend
on specific application characteristics,
design criteria and distribution type. Consult
your Leotek Representative to select the
appropriate luminaire.
Example SL-400U1M3-FX:
SL 400 1 MU 3 FX
Distributio
n Pattern
Type II: 2
Type III: 3
Replacement Watt
(Typical Power
Usage)[Lumen
Output]
125 (48W)[2132]
150 (58W)[2890]
175 (73W)[3906]
200 (93W)[4742]
250 (109W)[5580]
320 (126W)[6653]
400 (166W)[7985]
Input